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Date: 

0 
2/17/65 

Transmit the following in ----------:::::----.-~--.....-,------_....: 
(T'fPe '" plal" test or code) 

Via AIRTBL 
(Priorif7 or Method of Mailing) 1 

------------------------------------------------L------~ -
. TO : DIRECTOR, FBI (62-107281) 

FROM: SAC, DALLAS (105~1280) (P) - . 
~ ;rJFORMATION CONTAINED 

RE • "MIMUTBMENtt 
:; ;[1~~~/[LASSIF!EO · ~ • 

IBPORMATIOH OOHCERBING 
lRTlmNAL SECURITY .. J-E. BY ,?6' 4'!i! · 
00 ... KANSAS CITY cJJI ~ 

" 

Be Dallas airtels to Bureau, 12/22/65 and 1/22/65. 

Enclosed for Bureau are 10 copies of LBM captioned and 
dated as above. Two copies are being furnished Kansas City, and 
one cow for information to Houston and San Antonio. IMTC, 081 
and Secret Service have been advised locally and furnished two 
copies, each, of the enclosed LBM. 

Investigation at Dallas, Texas, was conducted by SA • W. 
JAMES WOOD, 

DL T-1 is VAN WILBY POLLARD wbo was contacted by 
SA RIQIABD L. WIBBL at Fort Worth, Texas. 

The enclosed LBM ts being classified "Conftidential'' 
ina1111uch as lu:formatJon furnished by DL T-1 could reasonably 
result in. identification of a confidential source ~.possible 
continuing value and .compromise his possible future effectiveness 
to the ·possible detriment of the ~tional defense. 

5 ·- Bureau (encls 10) (lUI) · 
2 - Kansas City (encls-2)(RM) (62-7797) 
1 -Houston (62-1802)(encla4~)(iDto)(BM) 
1 - Smn Antonio (iDfo)(encl-1)(105-2358)(RM) 

, · 5, - Dalla~ \ 4')- 105-1280) 
t_ . f (1 - 134-338) 

RLW : jefl" ~:;:-""' - · . ~- ... · J' GTs:::cx-.~; i? 
(14) (,•( ,.., - ... ,'!;'') . • • 

... ;,_ •. :. . . . . . . - .. ,. 

.t!.-L' < I ilrr.. 

Index 

· File. __ 
Aepr2,ved: ----------

... ·::;, 
~m ________ M Per ________ ~ 

&arch ---- '· • 0 

• •• • 0 · ·~, 
~ . o I . . , j .' _If, : 

I A :;- _, "' lhA .. iJ ~. '. ,·!o.,o;· I . ;·t··L v _, ; --o cr-1 r :-, · ··1, ~; .; . ·, .• !· . ,. 

Special Aoent in Char1,1e 
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DL 105-1280 

On 2/9/65 SA Wa JAMBS WOOD made a pretext telephone 
call (credit) to Kip's Chain Restaurants, which is operated 
by Fred Bell Enterprises, at 6616 Forest Park, Dallas, and 
determined that DELBERT RAY,qs not in the recent past been 
employed by that firm. Person contacted in· the persom1el 
office of Fred Bell Enterprises advised they had no information 
as to RAY's present employer. 

VAN WYLIE·POLLARD was intervieYed on 2/16/65 in 
All~~ts Hospital, Fort Worth, Texas, where he is presently 
recovering from an operation of an·amputation of a finger. 
POLLARD stated that he believes be, at present, is making 
progress in local "Minutemen" group a.lld. be~ieves that a 
contact with the Dallas group will ~-.ade within the near' 
future. 

LEADS 

DALLAS 

At Midlothian, Texas: 

·will, through PENN JONES,•publi'sher of the 
"MiCilothian Mirror"~ and other available sources, ascertain 
from· whom ·RAY is buying "White Gate Farm", when be made 
the purchase, and who holds the mortgage. Will check this 
or-other sources in·a further effort to ascertain RAY's 
place of employment. ' 

At Fort Worth, Te~~: 

Will maintain contact with VAN WILEY POLLARD. 

At Dallas, Texas: 

Interview NOLAW-• FRANKLIN SOUTH for any information 
concerning captioned organization, in particular organization 
or similar type group in Dillas-Fort Worth area, noting that 
caution should be used ~n-~rotecting source POLLARD. 

- 2 -
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Date: 2/17/65 

Transmit the following in ----------:=----:----:-:-----.........,------------1 
(Type In plalra 1e11:1 or cotle) 

Via AIRTBL 
(Priority or ltleafaotl of Malling) 1 

-~----------------------------------------------L------~ -
TO : DIRECTOR, FBI (62- 107261) 

FBOM: SAC, DALLAS (105-1280) (P) 

RE . • "MINUTBMBN" 
IRFORIIATIOM CO.NCBRHIMG 
INTBRNAL SBCURltTY 

00 - KANSAS CIT!' 

f.Ll INFORMATION CONTAINED 
HEREIN IS UNCLASSIFIED 
DATE 1ef18:.3 BY 0Pf><37jj~ 

cJ-/t~ 

Be Dallas airtels to Bureau, 12/22/85 and 1/22/85. 

Enclosed for Bureau are 10 copies of LBM captioned and 
dated as above. Two copies are being furnished Kansas City, and 
one copy for inform& tion to Houston and San Antonio. IJITC, OSI 
and Secret Service have been advised locally and furnished two 
copies, each, of the enclosed LBM. 

Investigation at Dallas, Texas, was conducted by SA .w. 
JAMES WOOD. 

DL T-1 is YAH WILBY POLLARD wbo was contacted by 
SA RICHARD L. WIBBL at Fort Worth, Texas. 

The enclosed LBM is being classified "Con#idential" 
inasauch as information furnished by DL T-1 could reasonably 
result in identification of a confidential source Q,, possible 
continuing value and compromise his possible future effectiveness 
to the ·possible detriment of the ~tiona! defense . 

5 ... Bureau (encls 10) (RM) h1511' JS] 
2 - Kansas City (encls-2)(RM) (82-7797 5 

1 - Houston (62-1802)(encls~~)(Ldto) )')ggp 
,. 1 ';- San Anto~o (info) (encl-1) (105- 58) (JY-9 -/1" (5 J 

5 .- Dallas ~4,. - 105- 1280) . · ~ ~ 

.-

· ~!)jeg (1 - 134- 338) ~ . ~1: ~~ ¥-
~~~t=~------------~~-~0~~~~----------~·-~ 
1 

J.ndex__ ·~ ( ctif-~ 
t.Eile M ---4~~- -------------------~, ----------

Special Aoent in Charge 
&arch_-++--
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DL 105-1280 

On 2/9/65 SA w. JAMES WOOD made a pretext telephone 
call (credit) to Kip's Chain Restaurants, which is operated 
by Fred Bell Enterprises, at 6616 Forest Park, Dallas, and 
determined that DELBERT RAY , ~s not in the recent past been 
employed by that firm. Person contacted in·the persondel 
office of Fred Bell Enterprises advised they had no information 
as to RAY's present employer. 

VAN WYLIB ·POLLARD was intervie•ed on 2/16/65 in 
Al~~~ts Hospital, Fort Worth, Texas, where he is presently 
recoverfDg from an operation of an ·amputation of a finger. 
POLLARD stated that he believes he, at present, is making 
progress in local "Minutemen" group and,. believes that a 
contact with the Dallas group will ~~de within the near· 
future. 

LEADS 

DALLAS 

At Midlothian, Texas: 

·w111, through· PENN JONBS,~publisher of · tbe 
"Midlothian Mirror"~ and otber available sources, ascertain 
from whom BAY is buying "White Gate Farm", when be made 
the purchase, and who holds the mortgage. Will check this 
or ·other sources in 'a further effort to ascertain RAY's 
place of employment . ' 

At Fort Worth, Tep.s: 
I 

Will maintain contact with VAN WILBY POLLARD. 

At Dallas, Texas: 

Interview NOLA!f1 ... • FRANKLIN SOUTH for any information 
concerning captioned organization, in particular organization 
or similar type group in Dallas-Fort Worth area, noting that 
caution should be used~n ~rotecting source POLLARD. 

•· 

- 2 -
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Date: 

0 -.. - .... · .. 

2/17/65 

. 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 

Transmit the following in ------~=--~--=-.,.-----~------~1 
(Type '" plalB cue or co4e} I 

I 
Via AIRTEL I 

(Priority or Mecbod of MoUing} 1 

------------------------------------------------L------~ -
. TO : DIRECTOR, FBI (62-107281) 

FROM: SAC, DALLAS (105-1280) (P) 

RB HMINUTEMBN" 
IXFORMATION OONCBRNIIfG 
IRTBRNAL SECURITY 

00 - KANSAS Cifi 

All INFORMATION CONTAINED 
HEREIN IS UNCLASSIFIED · 
DATE !r;)jtJ-m BY s<;;e~ ­

c9.;~ 

Be Dallas airtels to Bureau, 12/22/85 and 1/22/85. 

Bncl osed for Bureau are 10 copies of LBM captioned and 
· dated as above. Two copies are being furnished Kansas City, and 
one cow fer ildorma tion to Houston and San Antonio. IMTC, OSI 
and Secret Service have been advised locally and furnished two 
copies, each, of the enclosed LBM. 

Investigation at Dallas, Texas, was conducted by SA • W. 
JAMES WOOD., 

DL T- 1 is VAN WILBY POLLARD who was contacted bJ 
SA RICHARD L. WIBBL at Fort Worth, Texas. 

The enclosed LBK is being classified ''Con~idential" 
inasmuch as i nformation furnished bJ DL 'f-1 could reasonablJ 
result in identification of a confidential source ~.possible 
continuing value and .compromise hi$ possible future effectiveness 
to the ·possible detriment of the ~tional defense. 

5 -Bureau (encls lO)(RM) 
2 - Kansas Ci tJ (encls-2)(RM) (62-7797) 
1 -Houston (62~1802)(encla~~)(ldfo)(BM) 
1- San Antonio (info)(encl-1)(105-2356)(RM) 

.rg-,_ Dallas u-- 105-1280) 
l . {1 - 134-338) . 

~:>j~~i.~ liP. -_) w ... t. -~-.. .~ q;r~ 
Strlaliz eJ V 

.1ndt-x~ 
Fii. 

'e •• ,_ _ d: ----------
1 ~4rfll 

. ·;, 

Sent ------M 
Special Agent in Charge 
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DL 105-1280 

On 2/9/65 SA w. JAMBS WOOD made a pretext telephone 
call ( credit) to Kip 9 s Chain Restaurants, which is operated 
by Fred Bell Enterprises, at 6816 Forest Park, Dallas, and 
determined that DELBERT RAY .. ~s not in the recent past been 
employed by that firm . Person contacted in · the persomiel 
office of Fred Bell Enterprises advised they had no in~ormation 
as to RAY's present employer. 

VAN WYLIE POLLARD was interviewed on 2/16/65 in 
A.Il:.:fJ.a.Uts Bospi tal, Fort Worth, Texas, where he is presently 
recovering from an operation of an ·amputation of a finger. 
POLLARD stated that he believes he, at present, is making 
progress in local "Minutemen" group a.nd, believes that a 
contact with the Dallas group will ~-~de within the near · 
tuture . 

LEADS 

DALLAS 

At Midlothian, Texas: 

Will, thro.ugh· PENR JONBB,..-.publisher of the 
"Midlothian Mirror"~ and other available sources, ascertain 
frCIIJl whom BA.Y is buying "White Gate Farm", when he made 
the purchase, and who holds the mortgage. Will check this 
or -other sources in ·a further effort to ascertain RAY's 
place of employment. ' 

At Fort Worth, TeJ&S: 

Will maintain contact with VAN WILBY POLLARD. 

At Dallas, Texas: 

Interview NO~-' FRANKLIN SOUTH for any information 
concerning captioned organization, in particular organiZ&tion 
or similar type group in Dallas-Fort Worth area, noting that 
caution should be used~D ~rotecting source POLLARD • 

. ,, 

- 2 - ,. 
1 

~ . ·- ------------------------------------------Z~------------------------~ 
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Date: 

-. - .... 

2/17/65 

. 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 

Transmit the followinQ in ------~=--~-----=--"---------11 
(Type ira plaira te:d or eode) 

Via AillTBL 
(Priority or Method of Moilln,) 1 

-~----------------------------------------------L-----~- -
TO DIRECTOR, FBI (62-107261) 

FROM: SAC, DALLAS (105-1280) (P) 

RE "IIINU'fBM.BN" 

ALL INFORMATION CONTAINED 
HEREIN IS UNCLASSIFIED 
DATE Mj;sfr.i_ BY <st?i-4~ · INFORMATION CONCBRNIBG 

INTDNAL SECURITY 

00 - KANSAS CI'lT 

~/I <f. .• . .. 

Be Dallas airtels to Bureau, 12/22/65 and 1/22/65. 

Enclosed for Bureau are 10 copies of LBM captioned and 
. dated as above. Two copies are being furnished Kansas City, and 
one copy for inf'ormation to Houston and San Antonio. IMTC, OSI 
and Secret Service have been advised locally and furnished two 
copies, each, of the enclosed LBM. 

Investigation at Dallas, Texas, was conducted by SA .w. 
JAMES WOOD,. 

DL T-1 is VAX WILBY POLLARD who was contacted by 
SA RICHARD L. WIBBL at Port Worth, Texas. 

'lhe enclosed LBM ts being classified 'tConfide.ntial" 
inasmuch as information furnished by DL T-1 could reasonably 
result in identification of a confidential source q~. possible 
continuing value and .. comproaise his possible future effectiveness 
to the ·possi~le detriment of the ~tional defense. 

5 - Bureau (encls lO)(RM) 
2 -Kansas Cit7 (encls-2)(RM) (62-7797) 
1 -Houston (62~1802)(encls~~)(£Qto)(RM) 
1 -San Antonio (info)(encl-1)(105-2356)(RM) 

·!D- Dallas '4 ·- 105-1280) 
~- (1 - 134-338) 
RLW:jeJ 
(14) I 

• &rialiZt_ 
~~--------------------------------------------~-·~~ 

Jndex :,:'-' 
I , 
· ·Pflt (/ Approved: ----------

'&arch ___ _ 
Special Aqent in Charqe 

. '· 
' " ' . 

. ;: : . . , ;;i ' 1~1 . · ' r9 t • I t • .J.., 
10 c:- 1M I . ·l·j , .• . ·1 ·i~-

J ..- jJ-uv- . . ' . :1: - ~· : ., .; ·k; 

~ L. 
I . ·~· 
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DL 105-1280 

On 2/9/65 SA W. JAMBS WOOD made a pretext telephone 
call {credit) to Kip's Chain Restaurants, which is operated 
by Fred Bell Enterprises, at 8616 Forest Park, Dallas, and 
determined that DELBERT RAY.bis not in the recent past been 
employed by that firm. Person contacted in · the personoel 
office of Fred Bell Enterprises advised they had no information 
as to RAY's present employer. 

VAN WYLIE POLLARD was interviewed on 2/16/65 in 
AlL.~ts Hospital, Fort Worth, Texas, where he is presently 
~ecovering from an operation of an ·amputation of a finger. 
POLLABD stated that he believes he, at present, is making 
progress in local "Minutemen" group and,. believes that a 
contact with the Dallas group will ~~de within the near · 
future. 

LEADS 

DALLAS 

At Midlothian, Texas: 

Will, through PBNR JONES,~publisher of the 
"Midlothian Mirror"~ and other available sources, ascertain 
from whom MY is buying "White Gate Farm", when he made 
the purchase, and who holds the mortgage. Will check this 
or ·other sources in ' a further effort to ascertain RAY's 
place of employment. I 

At Fort Worth, Te!!s: 

Will maintain contact with VAN WILBY POLLARD. 

At Dallas, Texas: 

Interview NOLAlf. I FRANKLIN SOlJTB for any in:forma tion 
concerning captioned organization, in particular organization 
or similar type group in Dallas-Fort Worth area, noting that 
caution should be used~h ~fotecting source POLLARD. 

- 2 -
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FBI 0 
. -.. - " · . . 

Date: 2/17/65 
Transmit the following in --------;:;-----:---:-:------:-:-------~ 

(Type in plain u:rc or code) 

Via AlRTBL 
(Prioriey or Meclaod of MailinrJ 1 

-~----------------------------------------------L------~ -
TO : DIRBC!OR, PBI (82-107281) 

FROM: SAC, DALLAS (105-1280) (P) 

RE • • "MINUJTBIIEB" 
INFORMATION COHCBIUfiHG 
INTERNAL SECURXT'f 

00 - KANSAS CITY 

Re Dallas airtels to Bureau, 12/22/65 and 1/22/65. 

Enclosed for Bureau are 10 copies of LBM captioned and 
dated as above. Two copies are being furnished Kansas City, and 
one copy for !~ormation to Houston and San Antonio. IMTC, 081 
and Secret Service have been advised locally and furnished two 
copies, each, of the enclosed LBM. 

Investigation at Dallas, Texas, was conducted by SA .w. 
JAMES WOOD., 

DL T-1 is VAH WILBY POLLARD who was contacted by 
SA RiaiARD L. WIBBL at Port Worth, Texas. 

The enclosed LBM :l:s being classified "Conf:idential" 
inasauch as intorma t :lon furnished by DL T-1 could reasonably 
result in identification of a confidential source ql. possible 
continuing ·value and compromise his possible future effectiveness 
to the ·possible detriment of the ~tional defense. 

5 ·-Bureau (encls lO)(RM) 
2 -Kansas City (encls-2)(RM) {62-7797) 
1 -Houston (62-1802)(enc1s~~){!afo)(RM) 
1 - San Antonio (into)(encl-1)(105-2356){RM) 

.· s- Dallas (4- 105- 1280) 
, __ {-1 ._ 134- 338) 

RLW: jtUt 
(14) ~,(.'; 

I ;' 

' ALL INFORMATION CONTAINED 
HEREIN IS U~GLASSifiED. \ 

,.h ~AT~ lcJ/t~IS3 . BY67?~(?1m. k r~ 
Jo-ialize_ \PU' o1/.rJffb 

~----~----------------------------------------------L/~--~~~-~~ Index ___ _ 
.... 

Filt . ~Appro,x.ed: -----------­
Special Agent in Charge .&arch ____ _ 

.HW 530 7 4 Docid: 323358 1 2 Page 10 
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DL 105-1280 

On 2/9/65 SA w. JAMBS WOOD made a pretext telephone 
call (credit) to Kipvs Chain Restaurants, which is operated 
by Fred Bell Enterprises, at 6616 Forest Park, Dallas, and 
determined that DELBERT RAY , b4s not in the recent past been 
employed by that firm. Person contacted in. the persomtel 
office of Fred Bell Enterprises advised they had no information 
as to RAY's present employer. 

VAN WYLIE POLLARD was interviewed on 2/16/65 ·in 
- Al~~ts Hospital, Fort Worth, Texas, where he is presently 
recove~lng from an operation of an amputation of a finger. 
POLLARD stated that he believes he, at present, is making 
progress in local ''Minutemen" group an~ believes that a 
contact with the Dallas group will~ .ade within the near 
future. 

LEADS 

DALLAS 

At Midlothian, Texas: 

Will, through PENN JONES,~publisher of·the 
"Midlothian Mirror·•~ and other available sources, ascertain 
from whom RA.Y is buying "White Gate Farm", when he made 
the purchase, and who holds the mortgage. Will check this 
or·other sources in'a further effort to ascertain RAY's 
place of employment . ' 

At Fort Worth, Te,as: 

Will maintain contact with VAN WILEY POLLARD. 

A~ Dallas, Texas: 

Interview HOI...Uf:.• FRAHKLIH SOUTH for any information 
concerning captioned organization, in particular organization 
or similar type group in Dallas-Fort Worth area, noting that 
caution should be used ":ill- Jfrotecting source POLLARD. 

I . ~' .'V' • 

- 2 - .. . , 
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Date: l/22/86 

Transmit the followinq in ------~~=---=-=---~---:--:-------.......,. 
(Type la pltal11 &esl or code} 

ADDL 
Via _______________ -------~~-~~~~~---~ 

(Priority or lletlaotl of llolJU.,} 1 

------------------------------------------------~------- -

&riali 

~: 

IBCIII 

SU&JBCT: 

8AC1 DAI.I,A8 (105-1280) 

KIBU'tBIIBl\t . 
DIFGBIIATICII CCIICBIIHIRG 
DttBIUIAL IBCURD'f 
(oo: JWJSA8 em> 

Be Dalla• airtel to Jllllteau, l/11/86. 

BDclesed ~•r the BDreau are tea ceplea •~ 
letterhead memeraadmm captieaed and dated as a~e. 
Twe eep~es are beiJas furnished KaDsaa C1 ty, ud eae 
cepy being fu.rnished fer the infermat:l.en ef lln8'tea and 
Baa ateaie. 

J1ft'C • Oil, Becret Service, ud AftU bave beea 
advilled locally ud tara:Lshed two cop:Le• of eaoloaed 
letterhead memorandum. 

!Dveat:lgatlon at Jlidlothian, 'l'ezas, ooactuoted 
by SA JGB B. ABBJlRA'l'IIY, aad SA KJCIIAD L. W'DBL eoaducted 
:I.Dveatigation at ft. Worth, Texas. 

DL T-1 :La YAir WILBY pGJJ.ABD. 

BDcloaed letterhead memorandum 1• beiag claa•:Lfied 
coafidea'tial illuuiiNeh as the iaformatioa :fuzoa:LU.ed by 
POJ.J.ARD could reaaoaably reiJU.lt ill the 1dent1ficatia of 

5 - BUreau (IDe. 10) (BH) 
t 2 - KaDsaa City (63-7797) (BDc. 2) (BM) 

1 - Beuatoa (82-1802) (BDc. 1) (JIM) (IDfo) 
~ 8&m .&Dtoaio (106-2366) (Bile. 1) (D) (Jato) ~ 
f1J . Dalla• ~4 - 105-1280) o..~ 

jf_ (~ : ~::::~:r '~ .R .i- (1· - 100-9057) -· '-1' ~ Jndex. 

F~-1~==~~~----------------------~----------~~~~~~=-~ 

Starch-~o~.--~ 
Sent ~~ -------M Per------

·' 
/CJS, J .. '2.6'{1 , /[7 0 

Special Aoent in Charoe 

HW 53074 Docid:32335812 Page 12 
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DL 105-1280 

a confidential !Dfcrmant of possible continuing value and 
compromise hia possible future effectiveness, to the 
possible detriment of the national defeDSe. 

P'Or the illforma tion of the Bareau, PBRH JOHBB, 
PUblisher of the~dlothian Mirror", Midlothian, Texas, 
was the subject of Dallas file 100-9057, BUfile 100-395874. 
JORBS apparently was the subject of ill-founded and malicious 
rumors accusing him of being a co111Dl11D1st sympathizer. It is 
further noted that JCIIBS was primarily involved as victim in 
Dc:.llas file 157-187 ent1 tled "ORIQIOWJI SUBJBC'l'i INCBRDIABY DBVICB 
'lBilOliN IR'l'O "IIIDLOl'IIIAlf MIRROR", MIDLOl'IIIAlf, TBXAB, APRIL 30, 
1962" •. 

Dallas Office indices reflect EDGAR W. &BAY was 
arrested 11/4/53, waco, Texas, bf local authorities in 
connection with his attendance at a homosexual part:r. 

LEAD: 

DALLAS 

AT DAI.I.AS, 'l'BXAB 

Attempt to establish employment of DBLBBBT BAY. 

AT BOWIB I TBXAB 

Attempt to ascertain identity of (PRU) BDDSOR, 
noting his possible coDDection with the Rational Guard in 
tbat area as a Sergeant. 

AT POBT WOBTII, TBXAS 

Jla1nta1n contact with pm.J.ARD. 

- 2-
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• F0-26 CR••· t2.·U-58J 0 

FBI 

Date: 1/22/86 

Trcmamlt the followinCJ in -------=----:------:---:---------:-:------~ 
(Trpe Ia plol,. ,.., or cOtle) 

ADTBL BBGU'l'BBBD 
Via __________ ---------~~~~~~~~~----~ 

(Priori'J or MeiAotl of lloil"'-) 1 

----------------------~-------------------------L------- -

. ' 

.i 

1'0: DJRBCrOR, I'BI (62-107281) 

SAC, DAIJdl (105-1280) (P) -==0. cmCBDnm ALL INFORMATION CONTAINED 
Drl'BDAL 8BCURift HEREIN IS UNCLASSIFIED 
(oO: UJIBAS CIT!) DATE ~/IK!il3 BY p rf3T 

I I 
&!~ ~~ 

Be Dall.aa ail"te1 te au-eau, 1/11/86. 

BDclesed fer the Bareau are tea cepies ef 
letterhead memsraadam captleaed and dated aa abeve. 
Twe cep~es are bebtr :furaiahed JtaDaaa C1 t:y, ud eae 
cep:y beiag furnished fer the 1Dfermat1ea ef a.a.tea and 
Ball All'tea:l.e. 

II'1'C, OBI, Secret Service, and AftU laave beea 
advised locally aad faraisbed two copies of eacloaed 
letterhead memorandum. 

IDve•t1gatioa at Midlothian, Tezaa, conducted 
by SA JCZ B. ABIIItATBY, ud lA &ICIIARD L. WDBL conducted 
:l.aveatisat:l.on at Ft. Worth, 'fexaa. 

DL T-1 :1.8 VAl' WILBY PQI.I.AJlD. 

IDcloaed letterhead memoraadum :l.a belag claaa:l.f1ed 
coaf:l.deatial ~ch as the iaformatioa furaiabed bf 
POI.I·AU could reaaoaably renlt 1D the 1dent1:f1oat1a of 

5 - Bmreaa (IDe. 10) (BK) 
2 - KaD&aa City (82-7797) (lac. 2) (BK) 
1 - BcwltOD (82-1802) (BDc. 1) (BK) (IDfo) 
~ Ball AatoRio (105-.2. 358) (Bile. 1) .(D) (!Dto) J 
:1 ~~ Dalla& ~~~~l_eQ) 
- · · n-=-la7-21a> , 

~-- (1 - 134-338) ..... -' ~ . I 
(1,- 1oo-eo57) - ~ --lL. w~ -- . 

·• Indr - ~ -
F~-~~~~~~----------,r-------------~~~~~~~4~~~~~~e~~~-~.~=~ 

Sent ~----M Per------
Special AQent in CharQe /~ . .f-- 1.2 ro .. ; t:P·o 

' ------------------------------------------------------------~----~ 
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DL 108-1280 

a coD1i deatial ~formant of possible con~iDuing value aad 
compromise his pcssible future effectiveness, to the 
possible detriment of the national defense. 

For the 1Dformation of the Bureau, PBRN JOBBB, 
Publisher of the111dloth1an Mirror", Midlothian, Texas, 
was the subject of Dallas file 100-9057, Bmfile 100-395874. 
JONBS apparently was the subject of ill-founded and malicious 
rumors accusing him of being a communist sympathizer. It is 
further noted tbat JORBS was primarily involved as victim in 
~llas file 157-187 entitled "U!UDIOWB BUBJBCTt INCBRDIABY DBVICB 
'!'BlOWN INTO "MIDLO'l'B.IAif MIRROR", MIDLOrBIAB 1 TBXAB, APRIL 30, 
1962" • 

• 
Dallas Office indices reflect BDGAR W. SBAY was 

arrested 11/4/53, Waco, Texas, by local autb.ori tiea in 
connection with his attendance at a homosexual party. 

LBAD: 

DALLAS 

AT IM.I·'·AS, TBXAI 

Attempt to establish employment of DBLBBRT BAY. 

AT BOWIB I TEXAS 

Attempt to ascertain identity of (PHU) BDDIOK, 
noting his possible connection with the Hational Guard in 
tbat area as a Sergeant. 

AT POa1' WORTH, TBXAS 

Maintain contact wi.th POLI.ARD. 

- 2-
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